
NSCUDD
Seat 1: (VCDD No. 5)
Tom Farlow 1477 Alexandria Place tom.farlow@districtgov.org 348-9540

4 year term - Term Expires 2020
Seat 2: (VCDD No. 6) 352-
Charlie Smith-VC 596 Society Hill Circle charlie.smith@districtgov.org 603-9618

4 year term - Term Expires 2020
Seat 3: (VCDD No. 7)
Gary Davis - C 2465 Violet Court gary.davis@districtgov.org 753-2369

4 year term - Term Expires 2018
Seat 4: (VCDD No. 8) 727/
Dominic Berardi 1845 Circlewood Court dominic.berardi@districtgov.org 967-2125

4 year term - Term Expires 2018
Seat 5:  (VCDD No. 9) 610/
Gary Sorenson 2947 Braddock Court gary.sorenson@districtgov.org 806-2073

4 year term - Term Expires 2018
Seat 6: (VCDD No. 10)
Patricia Francis 2348 Clearwater Run, The Villages pat.francis@districtgov.org 259-0088

4 year term - Term Expires 2018
Seat 7: (At Large)
Diane Spencer 3098 Eastfield Path, The Villages diane.spencer@districtgov.org 753-7455

4 year term - Term Expires 2020


